Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 61905

Ballots Cast: 14626

Voter Turnout: 24%

Active Precincts: 65

Precinct: MILAN 01(Voter Turnout: 24% - Total Registered Voters: 229)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR MILAN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
B. John Hopwood 44 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK MILAN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Paula Kyler 51 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER MILAN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
James Govig 52 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE MILAN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Steve Drendel 46 26.44
Kevin C. Hickey 46 26.44
Rodney Kyler 43 24.71
Heath Headley 39 22.41

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR MALTA/MILAN

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION-2YR UNEXP D220
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Candidate Name

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Total Votes
0

Vote %
0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION STEWARD ELEMENTARY

Candidate Name

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Total Votes
0

Vote %
0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION-2 YR UNEXP D425

Candidate Name

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Total Votes
0

Vote %
0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION INDIAN CREEK C.U.S.D.

Candidate Name
Sarah Frazier
Vaughn Boehne
Ryan Frieders
WRITE-IN

Total Votes
43

39

33

8

Vote %
34.96
31.71
26.83
6.5

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION DEKALB C.U.S.D. 428

Candidate Name
Jeff Hallgren

Valerie Pena Hernandez

Jeromy Olson
Tracy Williams
Victoria Newport
Sean Johnson

Catherine (Kay) Harned
C Scott (Clyde) Campbell

Shatoya Black
Twangie Smith

Total Votes
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Vote %
27.27
18.18
18.18
18.18
9.09
9.09

0

0
0
0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TWP. HIGH

Candidate Name

Martin W. Ravnaas Jr.

Robert Walsh

Total Votes
0
0

Vote %
0
0
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Brent Tracy
Thomas L. Huddleston Il 0

o

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT KISHWAUKEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
Donald R. Young Jr. 30
Robert L. Hammon 29
Linda R. Mason 23
Robert B. Johnson 23

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES DEKALB

Candidate Name Total Votes
Marshall G. Hayes Il 37
Larry Forsberg 32

Vote %
28.57
27.62
21.9
21.9

Vote %
53.62
46.38

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGNL BD OF SCHL TRUSTEES-UNEXP 2 YR

Candidate Name Total Votes
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Vote %
0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BD OF SCHL TRUSTEES L/O/W

Candidate Name Total Votes
Jerry Norman 0
Connie Shannon 0
Thomas Brooks 0
Kyran Wagenecht 0

Contest: DEKALB COUNTY LIMITING RATE INCREASE

Candidate Name Total Votes
NO 40
YES 9

Vote %
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Vote %
81.63
18.37
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