

---

**Election: 2017 Consolidated Election**

Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 61905

Ballots Cast: 14626

Voter Turnout: 24%

Active Precincts: 65

**Precinct: MILAN 01(Voter Turnout: 24% - Total Registered Voters: 229)**

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR MILAN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
B. John Hopwood	44	100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK MILAN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Paula Kyler	51	100

Contest: TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER MILAN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
James Govig	52	100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE MILAN TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steve Drendel	46	26.44
Kevin C. Hickey	46	26.44
Rodney Kyler	43	24.71
Heath Headley	39	22.41

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR MALTA/MILAN

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION-2YR UNEXP D220

---

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION STEWARD ELEMENTARY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION-2 YR UNEXP D425

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION INDIAN CREEK C.U.S.D.

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Sarah Frazier	43	34.96
Vaughn Boehne	39	31.71
Ryan Frieders	33	26.83
WRITE-IN	8	6.5

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION DEKALB C.U.S.D. 428

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jeff Hallgren	3	27.27
Valerie Pena Hernandez	2	18.18
Jeromy Olson	2	18.18
Tracy Williams	2	18.18
Victoria Newport	1	9.09
Sean Johnson	1	9.09
Catherine (Kay) Harned	0	0
C Scott (Clyde) Campbell	0	0
Shatoya Black	0	0
Twangie Smith	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TWP. HIGH

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Martin W. Ravnaas Jr.	0	0
Robert Walsh	0	0

---

Brent Tracy	0	0
Thomas L. Huddleston III	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT KISHWAUKEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Donald R. Young Jr.	30	28.57
Robert L. Hammon	29	27.62
Linda R. Mason	23	21.9
Robert B. Johnson	23	21.9

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES DEKALB

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Marshall G. Hayes II	37	53.62
Larry Forsberg	32	46.38

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGNL BD OF SCHL TRUSTEES-UNEXP 2 YR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BD OF SCHL TRUSTEES L/O/W

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jerry Norman	0	0
Connie Shannon	0	0
Thomas Brooks	0	0
Kyran Wagenecht	0	0

Contest: DEKALB COUNTY LIMITING RATE INCREASE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO	40	81.63
YES	9	18.37